B .

WORKFORCE SOLUTLDNS

ORTH CenTRAL TEXP

HIRING EVENT

McKinney | Greenville | Plano

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 | 9:00 am — 1:00 pm
WSNCT McKinney Workforce—291 Eldorado Pkwy, 1100 Resource Dr.

The first 15 minutes are reserved for Veterans.

Ascendion Inc Full Stack Developer 16893058
Ascendion Inc Sr. Technical Product Owner 16898238
Ascendion Inc Release Manager 16898270
Ascendion Inc Software Development Engineer in Test 16898262
Ascendion Inc Network Architect/Voice Architect 16899814
Careington International Sr. Software Developer (.Net Core) 16900835
Careington International ServiceNow Database 16900657
Careington International Senior Solutions .Net/Azure Architect 16900832
Careington International Business Development Associate 16900609
Careington International Accounting and Finance Clerk 16900646
Careington International Life & Health Sales Agent 16900625
Careington International Learning & Development Trainer 16900629
Careington International Content Writer 16900638
Careington International Copywriter 16900654
City of Dallas Usher 16901782

City of Dallas Street Maintenance Worker |l 16901799

City of Dallas Sanitation Truck Driver 16901810

City of Dallas Administrative Specialist Il 16901880

City of Dallas Senior Library Manager 16901884

City of Dallas Street Maintenance Worker | 16901896
Federal Bureau of Prisons Correctional Officer 1694506
Federal Bureau of Prisons Registered Nurse 16894519
Federal Bureau of Prisons Health Tech (Paramedic) 16894528
Federal Bureau of Prisons Unit Secretary 16894540
HumCap Group Operations Analyst 16900069

SQL Developer (Structured Query Language 16900088

HumCap Group Developer)

Workforce Solutions for North Central Texas is an equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. For the hearing impaired, call TDD 1-800-735-2989
or VOICE 1-800-735-2988. For more information, visit www.dfwjobs.com.



HumCap Group
HumCap Group
HumCap Group
HumCap Group
HumCap Group
HumCap Group
HumCap Group
HumCap Group
MD7
MD7
MD7
MD7
MD7
MD7
ProCollect
ProCollect
ProCollect
ProCollect
Rising Star Recruiting
The Wilkins Group Inc
Tritech
Tritech
Tritech

Workforce Solutions for North Central Texas is an equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with

Fullstack Developer
Cloud Engineer
Data Engineer
Marketing Specialist
Senior UX Designer
Azure Cloud Engineer
Software Developer
Application Engineer Il
Project Controls Specialist
Inside Sales Specialist
Contract Specialist
Property Management Specialist
Transaction Specialist
Software Engineer
HR Recruiter
Collection Specialist
Collection Supervisor
Bilingual Collection Specialist
Call Center Customer Service
Field Technician (Field Tech)/Laborer
HR Generalist
Premium Tax Preparer

Software Product Manager

16900097
16900102
16900112
16900231
16900237
16900251
16900257
16900396
16892630
16892639
16892642
16892651
16892654
16892776
16879824
16850356
16893242
16859358
16891173
16772571
16901479
16901533
16901550

disabilities. For the hearing impaired, call TDD 1-800-735-2989 or VOICE 1-800-735-2988. For more information, visit www.dfwjobs.com.



