HIRING EVENT

STEP FORWARD
THE NEXT GREAT IDEA IS YOURS

McKinney | Greenville | Plano

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 | 9:00 am – 1:00 pm
WSNCT McKinney Workforce—291 Eldorado Pkwy, 1100 Resource Dr.
The first 15 minutes are reserved for Veterans.

Company	Position	Job Posting ID
Ascendion Inc	Full Stack Developer	16893058
Ascendion Inc	Sr. Technical Product Owner	16898238
Ascendion Inc	Release Manager	16898270
Ascendion Inc	Software Development Engineer in Test	16898262
Ascendion Inc	Network Architect/Voice Architect	16899814
Careington International	Sr. Software Developer (.Net Core)	16900835
Careington International	ServiceNow Database	16900657
Careington International	Senior Solutions .Net/Azure Architect	16900832
Careington International	Business Development Associate	16900609
Careington International	Accounting and Finance Clerk	16900646
Careington International	Life & Health Sales Agent	16900625
Careington International	Learning & Development Trainer	16900629
Careington International	Content Writer	16900638
Careington International	Copywriter	16900654
City of Dallas	Usher	16901782
City of Dallas	Street Maintenance Worker III	16901799
City of Dallas	Sanitation Truck Driver	16901810
City of Dallas	Administrative Specialist II	16901880
City of Dallas	Senior Library Manager	16901884
City of Dallas	Street Maintenance Worker I	16901896
Federal Bureau of Prisons	Correctional Officer	1694506
Federal Bureau of Prisons	Registered Nurse	16894519
Federal Bureau of Prisons	Health Tech (Paramedic)	16894528
Federal Bureau of Prisons	Unit Secretary	16894540
HumCap Group	Operations Analyst	16900069
HumCap Group	SQL Developer (Structured Query Language Developer)	16900088

HumCap Group	Fullstack Developer	16900097
HumCap Group	Cloud Engineer	16900102
HumCap Group	Data Engineer	16900112
HumCap Group	Marketing Specialist	16900231
HumCap Group	Senior UX Designer	16900237
HumCap Group	Azure Cloud Engineer	16900251
HumCap Group	Software Developer	16900257
HumCap Group	Application Engineer III	16900396
MD7	Project Controls Specialist	16892630
MD7	Inside Sales Specialist	16892639
MD7	Contract Specialist	16892642
MD7	Property Management Specialist	16892651
MD7	Transaction Specialist	16892654
MD7	Software Engineer	16892776
ProCollect	HR Recruiter	16879824
ProCollect	Collection Specialist	16850356
ProCollect	Collection Supervisor	16893242
ProCollect	Bilingual Collection Specialist	16859358
Rising Star Recruiting	Call Center Customer Service	16891173
The Wilkins Group Inc	Field Technician (Field Tech)/Laborer	16772571
Tritech	HR Generalist	16901479
Tritech	Premium Tax Preparer	16901533
Tritech	Software Product Manager	16901550